Supplying Sanitary Distributors who Service
the Beverage, Dairy, Food, Brewery, Bakery,
Cosmetic, and Nutraceutical Industries
FITTINGS, TUBING & VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
Sanitary
BUTTERFLY VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com 1-888-798-2653

( W6BFVTC-E-3-TS )
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
BUTTERFLY VALVE REPAIR KITS* AND REPLACEMENT SEATS
EPDM (BLACK) SILICONE (RED) FKM (BROWN)
SIZE REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT
1/2" W6BFV-RK-E-.50 WBFV-ST-E-.50 W6BFV-RK-S-.50 WBFV-ST-S-.50 W6BFV-RK-V-.50 WBFV-ST-V-.50
3/4" W6BFV-RK-E-.75 WBFV-ST-E-.75 W6BFV-RK-S-.75 WBFV-ST-S-.75 W6BFV-RK-V-.75 WBFV-ST-V-.75
1" W6BFV-RK-E-1 WBFV-ST-E-1 W6BFV-RK-S-1 WBFV-ST-S-1 W6BFV-RK-V-1 WBFV-ST-V-1
1-1/2" W6BFV-RK-E-15 WBFV-ST-E-15 W6BFV-RK-S-15 WBFV-ST-S-15 W6BFV-RK-V-15 WBFV-ST-V-15
2" W6BFV-RK-E-2 WBFV-ST-E-2 W6BFV-RK-S-2 WBFV-ST-S-2 W6BFV-RK-V-2 WBFV-ST-V-2
2-1/2" W6BFV-RK-E-25 WBFV-ST-E-25 W6BFV-RK-S-25 WBFV-ST-S-25 W6BFV-RK-V-25 WBFV-ST-V-25
3" W6BFV-RK-E-3 WBFV-ST-E-3 W6BFV-RK-S-3 WBFV-ST-S-3 W6BFV-RK-V-3 WBFV-ST-V-3
4" W6BFV-RK-E-4 WBFV-ST-E-4 W6BFV-RK-S-4 WBFV-ST-S-4 W6BFV-RK-V-4 WBFV-ST-V-4
6" W6BFV-RK-E-6 WBFV-ST-E-6 W6BFV-RK-S-6 WBFV-ST-S-6 W6BFV-RK-V-6 WBFV-ST-V-6
8" W6BFV-RK-E-8 WBFV-ST-E-8 W6BFV-RK-S-8 WBFV-ST-S-8 W6BFV-RK-V-8 WBFV-ST-V-8
BUTTERFLY VALVE HANDLE REPLACEMENTS
SIZE 304 STAINLESS
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE
BLACK PLASTIC
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE 4 POSITION PULL HANDLE
1/2"
WBFV-TS-.50/.75 N/A WBFV-PH-.50/.753/4"
1"
WBFV-TS-1/15/2 WBFV-TP-1/15/2 WBFV-PH-1/15/21-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
WBFV-TS-25/3/4 WBFV-TP-25/3/4
WBFV-PH-25/3
3"
4" WBFV-PH-4
6" WBFV-TS-6 N/A WBFV-PH-6
8" N/A N/A WBFV-PH-8
*Repair kits contain 316L discs. Compatible with 304 valves.
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
01 Valve Body 304/316L
02 Seat Silicone / EPDM / FKM
03 Disc 304 / 316L
04 Bushing* Plastic
05 Nut 304
06 Bolt 304
07 Handle Plate 304
08 Handle Plastic / 304
09 Plastic Plug Plastic
10 Bolt 304
Repair Kit Contains:
(1) Disc
(1) Seat
(2) Bushings
*Replacement bushing kit available:
1"-2" BFV-B-1/15/2-KIT
2.5"-4" BFV-B-25/3/4-KIT
www.WaylandIndustries.com 1-888-798-2653
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
* REPLACE E (EPDM) WITH S (SILICONE) OR V (FKM) FOR SEAT PREFERENCE
* REPLACE W6 (316L) WITH W4 (304) FOR ALLOY PREFERENCE
* REPLACE TC (TRI CLAMP) WITH BW (BUTT WELD) FOR END PREFERENCE
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
DIMENSIONS PART NUMBERS*
SIZE A B C L H L2 SPRING RETURN OPEN SPRING RETURN CLOSED DUAL ACTING
1" 0.87 1.00 1.99 2.68 8.94 1.85 W6BFVTC-E-1-SRO W6BFVTC-E-1-SRC W6BFVTC-E-1-DA
1-1/2" 1.37 1.50 1.99 2.76 9.09 2.05 W6BFVTC-E-15-SRO W6BFVTC-E-15-SRC W6BFVTC-E-15-DA